TRUSTEES UNDER "THE' ROLL'INS" LOVING TRUST DATED JULY 18, 1990 certify that the within instrument w P.OBOX_918 1990 certify that the within instrument w KENO,_OR_97627	914
¹⁰ "Filling Keigs of Ling for the construction from the relation of stated. to growther put by the state of the stat	
¹⁰ "THE SET OF A TEAM OF THE CONTROL OF CONSTRUCT TO BE DIT VIE 1, 2009 horizonder can the standard of the sta	
The printic index preving grant, burget, sell and convey must be said grantee and grantee's heirs, successor and assign for appendix the transmitter is meeting and preving the previous and sell of Oregon, described as follows, to wit: The burget sell of the William term of the transmitter is meeting and the convert of the William term of the William term of the William term of the William term of the transmitter is meeting and the convert of the William term of the transmitter of the William term of the William term of the William term of the William term of the transmitter of	
The NL/2 SEL/4 NUL/4 SUL/4 of Section 21. Township 40 South, Range 8 East of the NLLIMENT MILLING SULFACTOR COUNTY, Oregon, EXCEPTING THEREFICI that portion conveyed to Klamath County, Oregon, EXCEPTING THEREFICI Volume H73, page 16166, Hirtorfilm Render to add produce the Nullime H79 (page beneficiary is Ernest L. Roley. THE GAMTEES (Disput), Oregon, Wherein the the sector of the property described in this instrument in violation of applicable land bers and repatitions. Biometry or county function of deprincip the sector of the property described in the summaria of the property sha beneficiary is Ernest L. Roley. THE GAMTEES (Down Mercel in the property described in the summaria of the property sha beneficiary is provide the scale grantee of a grantee's heir, successors and assigns forever. And sold granter hereby coverements to and with add grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns forever. And sold granter thereby coverements to and with add promute and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns forever. And sold granter differ effective of the fore of the scale of the second and the assigns forever. And sold granter differ effective of the fore of the second and the addition of the property described in this successors and assigns forever. And sold granter differ effective of the scale and the addition of the second and the addition of the scale and the addition of the property differ the transfer effective of the scale and the addition of the property differ the scale and a data and the addition of the property differ the scale and a data and the addition of the property additional scale and the addition of the property differ the scale individe a addition and the addition addition and the addition addition addition and the addition addition addition and the addition ad	
To Have and to Hold the same nuto the said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns forever. And said grantor hereby covenants to and with said grantees theirs, successors and assigns, that grant is knythilvedGGT informed and phare granters heirs, successors and assigns, that grant is knythilvedGGT informed and phare granters heirs, successors and assigns, that grant and demands of all persons whomsover, except those claiming number the above described encumbrances.	
XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	hose c that aims
SUMP onler of its board of directors. SENTE OF OREGON. Commy of	tical
ELMER T. COMPAS_and_BONNIE_ELLEN_COMPAS	o by
BONNIE-ELLEN_COMPAS	
and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to bevolustary act and deed. Before me:Volustary act and deed. Before me:Volustary public for OregonN Notary Public for OregonN My commission expires:president, and by 	
to be	
Before me: STATE OF OREGON, County of	
SIAIR OF OREGON, County of	
My commission expires:	this
secretary of	
Notary Public for Oregon	
Notary Public for Oregon	ion.
EIMER_TCOMPAS_and_BONNIE_ELLEN_COMPAS 3443_EDATE_STREET	
3443_E., DATE_STREET	:AL)
TRUSTEES UNDER "THE" ROLLINS" LOVING TRUST DATED JULY 18, 1990 Certify that the within instrument w P.OBOX_918	
TRUSTEES UNDER THE ROLLINS LOVING TRUST DATED JULY 18, 1990 certify that the within instrument w P.OBOX_918 received for record on the KENO,_OR_97627	<i>ss</i> .
KENO, _OR97627	W215
TRUSTEES: UNDER THE ROLLINS LOVING TRUST In book	
TRUSTEES: UNDER THE ROLLINS LOVING TRUST DATED JULY 18, 1936/red number In book name of the standard s	ded
KENO, OR	• as ,
TRUSTEES UNDER "THE ROLLINS"LOVING TRUST DATED JULY 18 1992	mty
TRUSTEES UNDER "THE ROLLINS"LOVING TRUST DATED JULY 18 1992	
P.O BOX-010	
P:O:BOX-918 KENO; OR 97627 Recording Office Ity Depth	cer 🗸

MOUNTAIN TITLE COMPANY

MOUNTAIN TITLE COMPANY

and the second	222222222222222222222222222222222222222	1291
State of California	~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~	
County of ORANGE		
On <u>MAY 9/995</u> before the before	me, <u>ALOBERT A. BATKISA HU</u>	TARY PL
personally appeared <u>ELMER T. C</u>	(OMPAS & BANKIE ELLEN	TARY PUBLIC
personally known to me - OR -	NAME(S) OF SIGNER(S)	(0)10145
	to be the person(s) whose nar	ory evidenc
	subscribed to the within instrum	ent and an
	knowledged to me that he/she/th	ev executor
<u></u>	the same in h is/he r/their capacity(ies), and that by h	io/hor/thai
Robert A. Baker z User Comm. #1005779	signature(s) on the instrument th	A nerson/s)
OF A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A	or the entity upon behalf of person(s) acted, executed the	which the
And the construction of th		•
	WITNESS my hand and official sea	I.
	RITARI	
	SIGNATURE OF NOTARY	
Though the data below is not required by law, it may p fraudulent reattachment of this form.	PTIONAL encoded and the second and t	nd could preven
Though the data below is not required by law, it may p fraudulent reattachment of this form. CAPACITY CLAIMED BY SIGNER		
Though the data below is not required by law, it may p fraudulent reattachment of this form.	rove valuable to persons relying on the document an DESCRIPTION OF ATTACHED	
Though the data below is not required by law, it may p fraudulent reattachment of this form. CAPACITY CLAIMED BY SIGNER INDIVIDUAL CORPORATE OFFICER	rove valuable to persons relying on the document a DESCRIPTION OF ATTACHED	DOCUMENT
Though the data below is not required by law, it may p fraudulent reattachment of this form. CAPACITY CLAIMED BY SIGNER INDIVIDUAL CORPORATE OFFICER	rove valuable to persons relying on the document an DESCRIPTION OF ATTACHED	DOCUMENT
Though the data below is not required by law, it may p traudulent reattachment of this form. CAPACITY CLAIMED BY SIGNER INDIVIDUAL CORPORATE OFFICER TITLE(S) PARTNER(S) LIMITED GENERAL	rove valuable to persons relying on the document a DESCRIPTION OF ATTACHED	DOCUMENT
Though the data below is not required by law, it may p fraudulent reattachment of this form. CAPACITY CLAIMED BY SIGNER INDIVIDUAL CORPORATE OFFICER TITLE(S) PARTNER(S) ATTORNEY-IN-FACT TRUSTEE(S)	rove valuable to persons relying on the document a DESCRIPTION OF ATTACHED	DOCUMENT
Though the data below is not required by law, it may p traudulent reattachment of this form. CAPACITY CLAIMED BY SIGNER INDIVIDUAL CORPORATE OFFICER PARTNER(S) PARTNER(S) ATTORNEY-IN-FACT TRUSTEE(S) GUARDIAN/CONSERVATOR	rove valuable to persons relying on the document an DESCRIPTION OF ATTACHED <i>WARRAHTY DEED</i> TITLE OR TYPE OF DOCUM	DOCUMENT
Though the data below is not required by law, it may p fraudulent reattachment of this form. CAPACITY CLAIMED BY SIGNER INDIVIDUAL CORPORATE OFFICER TITLE(S) PARTNER(S) ATTORNEY-IN-FACT TRUSTEE(S)	rove valuable to persons relying on the document at DESCRIPTION OF ATTACHED WARRAHTY DEED TITLE OR TYPE OF DOCUM / NUMBER OF PAGES // カッ グ, 1995	DOCUMENT
Though the data below is not required by law, it may p traudulent reattachment of this form. CAPACITY CLAIMED BY SIGNER	rove valuable to persons relying on the document an DESCRIPTION OF ATTACHED <i>WARRAHTY DEED</i> TITLE OR TYPE OF DOCUM	DOCUMENT
Though the data below is not required by law, it may p traudulent reattachment of this form. CAPACITY CLAIMED BY SIGNER INDIVIDUAL CORPORATE OFFICER PARTNER(S) PARTNER(S) ATTORNEY-IN-FACT TRUSTEE(S) GUARDIAN/CONSERVATOR	rove valuable to persons relying on the document at DESCRIPTION OF ATTACHED WARRAHTY DEED TITLE OR TYPE OF DOCUM / NUMBER OF PAGES // カッ グ, 1995	DOCUMENT
Though the data below is not required by law, it may p fraudulent reattachment of this form. CAPACITY CLAIMED BY SIGNER INDIVIDUAL CORPORATE OFFICER INDIVIDUAL PARTNER(S) ILIMITED GENERAL ATTORNEY-IN-FACT TRUSTEE(S) GUARDIAN/CONSERVATOR OTHER: INDIVIDUAL INDIVIDUAL INDIVI	rove valuable to persons relying on the document at DESCRIPTION OF ATTACHED MARRAHIY DEED THE OR TYPE OF DOCUM / NUMBER OF PAGES MAY 9, 1995 DATE OF DOCUMENT	DOCUMENT
Though the data below is not required by law, it may p traudulent reattachment of this form. CAPACITY CLAIMED BY SIGNER CAPACITY CLAIMED BY SIGNER INDIVIDUAL CORPORATE OFFICER INDIVIDUAL CORPORATE OFFICER INTER(S) INDIVIDUAL CORPORATE OFFICER INTER(S) INDIVIDUAL IN	TITLE OF THAN NAMEL	DOCUMENT
Though the data below is not required by law, it may p fraudulent reattachment of this form. CAPACITY CLAIMED BY SIGNER INDIVIDUAL CORPORATE OFFICER INTLE(S) PARTNER(S) INTLE(S) INTL	TITLE OF THAN NAMEL	DOCUMENT
Though the data below is not required by law, it may p traudulent reattachment of this form. CAPACITY CLAIMED BY SIGNER CAPACITY CLAIMED BY SIGNER INDIVIDUAL CORPORATE OFFICER INDIVIDUAL CORPORATE OFFICER INTER(S) INDIVIDUAL CORPORATE OFFICER INTER(S) INDIVIDUAL IN	TITLE OF THAN NAMEL	DOCUMENT
Though the data below is not required by law, it may p traudulent reattachment of this form. CAPACITY CLAIMED BY SIGNER INDIVIDUAL CORPORATE OFFICER PARTNER(S) LIMITED GENERAL ATTORNEY-IN-FACT GUARDIAN/CONSERVATOR OTHER: SIGNER IS REPRESENTING: SIGNER IS REPRESENTIN	n Title Co	DOCUMENT MENT
Though the data below is not required by law, it may p fraudulent reattachment of this form. CAPACITY CLAIMED BY SIGNER INDIVIDUAL CORPORATE OFFICER PARTNER(S) LIMITED GENERAL ATTORNEY-IN-FACT TRUSTEE(S) GUARDIAN/CONSERVATOR OTHER: SIGNER IS REPRESENTING: SIGNER IS	n Title Co	DOCUMENT MENT DABOVE

F

. . .